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UNIT TEST SCHEDULE
CLASSES I TO III

UNIT TEST/ COMPREHENSIVE EVALUATION- I    

DATE DAY CLASS I CLASS II CLASS III

07-07-2025 Monday Computers Computers Computers

14-07-2025 Monday Math Math Math

28-07-2025 Monday English English English

04-08-2025 Monday EVS EVS EVS

11-08-2025 Monday Hindi Hindi Hindi

    

UNIT TEST/ COMPREHENSIVE EVALUATION- II

    

DATE DAY CLASS I CLASS II CLASS III

01-09-2025 Monday Computers Computers Computers

08-09-2025 Monday Math Math Math

15-09-2025 Monday English English English

22-09-2025 Monday EVS EVS EVS

29-09-2025 Monday Hindi Hindi Hindi

    

UNIT TEST/ COMPREHENSIVE EVALUATION- III    

DATE DAY CLASS I CLASS II CLASS III

25-11-2025 Tuesday Computers Computers Computers

01-12-2025 Monday Math Math Math

08-12-2025 Monday English English English

15-12-2025 Monday EVS EVS EVS

22-12-2025 Monday Hindi Hindi Hindi

    

UNIT TEST/ COMPREHENSIVE EVALUATION- IV    

DATE DAY CLASS I CLASS II CLASS III

09-02-2026 Monday Computers Computers Computers

16-02-2026 Monday Math Math Math

23-02-2026 Monday English English English

02-03-2026 Monday EVS EVS EVS

09-03-2026 Monday Hindi Hindi Hindi


